
DAILY LIST FOR WEDNESDAY, 10 JANUARY, 2024

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

1_ _

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrA [Life] 415-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CrA [Life] 432-
B/2023 With CrM
145/23(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 413-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 425-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-ATA)

CM 399/23 in W.P
896-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Promotion)

The State etc

State etc

Asim Khan etc

Noor Habib Khan

Govt of Kyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Court No: 1

CrR 83/2023

The State etc

Momin Khan

Gul Shahzada alias Shazad

State

The State

Khalid Khan

Sinan Durrani

Senan Durani

A.A.G

A.A.G

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Imran Khan & Others
V/s

Humayun Khan

(29771)

(29919)

(29769)

(29881)

(24657)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

CM 428-B/2023
and CM388/2023
In W.P 633-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Disable
Quota))

CM 433/23 in W.P
746-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Merit))

CM 398/23 in W.P
832-B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

COC in WP 91-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 502-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Kp etc

Muhammad Yaseen Khan

DC Bannu 

Court No: 1

Muhammad Hamid Khan

Hamayoon Khan

Saqib Naveed

Suleman Ali Shah

Saghin ullah 

M.Salim Awan

M.Tariq Qureshi

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Nandar Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26681)

(26986)

(27245)

(29883)

(23474)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

W.P 668-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 152-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

W.P 184-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 197-
B/2023(Land-
Acquisition)

W.P 485-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Govt Of KP

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Mohibullah etc

Gul Badan

Muhammad Zaman

Mst Tahira Raza etc

Mahirullah

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Ghulam Mustafa

Farhanullah Graan

Abdul Munim khan 

M.Raziq Mughal

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26755)

(27741)

(27868)

(27893)

(28890)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

W.P 491-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 498-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

W.P 769-B/2023
With
IR(Education-
Others)

W.P 792-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 796-
B/2023(Auqaf-
Others)

KP Public Service Commission
etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Chairman Higher Education
Commission etc

State etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Iffat Kamal

Muhammad Amir

Farmanullah Khan

Mst Noor Zada Bibi

Farmanullah Khan

Amanullah Khan Khattak

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

Ratiullah Khan

Hidayatullah Fatima Khel

Nandar Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28919)

(28957)

(29790)

(29884)

(29895)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

W.P 806-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 839-B/2023
With CM
463,464/23(Servic
e-Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 1-B/2024 with
IR(Writ Petitions-
Others)

W.P 3-B/2024 with
IR(Family-
Interlocatory
Orders)

W.P 6-
B/2024(Criminal-
Registrartion of
Case)

CM 461/2023 In

Secretary Local Govt: etc

Chancellor, University of Lakki
Marwat etc

Secretary E & SE KPK etc

Mst Irum Hussain etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Rahman Ghani

Inamullah Khan

Ahmad Khan

Adnan Ahmad etc

Hassan Wali

Haji Mir Ahmad Khan etc

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Fazal Ilahi

Aseel Khan Khattak

Pir Shahan Liaqat Sayyed

Yasir Rauf Wazir

H.Zafar Iqbal

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29923)

(30029)

(30045)

(30060)

(30075)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

27.

28.

1.

1.

2.

CM 460/2023 In
W.P 290-
B/2023(Criminal-
Quashment-
Proceedings)

W.P 13-B/2024
with IR(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 793-B/2023
With IR
[N](Criminal-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrA [Life] 61-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

Cr.A [Acq] 416-
B/2016(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Najibullah

Ismail Khan etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrR 10/2023

Tariq Khan etc

Hamayoon Saifullah Khan etc

Qudratullah

Ziaullah

Tariq Khan

Ashraf Ali Khan

H.Zafar Iqbal

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

Shahid Khan Bangash

Farooq Khan Sokari

M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel

Sultan Mehmood Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Sarfaraz Khan
V/s

Alamzeb Khan

(28286)

(30099)

(29885)

(27667)

(10837)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Cr.A [Acq] 108-
B/2017(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 67-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

CM 236/2023 In
W.P 295-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

CM 346/2023
[Dispensation] In
W.P 652-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

CM 425/2023 In
W.P 168-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

The State etc

Wasim Raja

Chief Secretary Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa etc

The State etc

Govt Of khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Court No: 1

Shah Baraz

The State

Muhammad Bilal Khan

Waheed Khan

Fozia Bibi

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

A.A.G

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Sardar Rafiq Ahmad Khan Lound

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Hamed Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(12077)

(16791)

(28294)

(29447)

(27815)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

IR  In W.P 672-
B/2023(Education-
Others)

COC 88-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 466-B/2016
With IR(Writ
Petitions-
Criminal)

W.P 928-B/2016
With IR(-)

W.P 1183-B/2018
With CM
125/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 100-

Chancellor University Of Lakki
etc

Govt of KP etc

The State etc

Govt of KP etc

ACS FATA etc

Court No: 1

W.P 721/2023

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Inamullah Khan

Samina Naz

Ehsanullah Khan etc

Amirullah Shah etc

Abbas Khan

Nasar Jan

Arifullah Awan

M.Tariq Qureshi

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

Anwar Ul Haq

M.Saeed Khattak

Basir Gul Baz

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Imdadullah Khan
V/s

Pir Hamidullah Shah

(29516)

(27201)

(9880)

(10987)

(25263)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

W.P 1148-
B/2019(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 887-B/2020
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Promotion)

W.P 35-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 381-B/2021
With Office
Objection(Service
-Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

W.P 603-B/2021
With CM 175/2022
[M], 261/2023 [M]
& IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil

Federation of Pakistan etc

Secretary Higher Edu etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

W.P 852/2020

Secretary High Education etc

M.Baseer Khan

Navid Khan etc

Qudratullah

Umer Khayam

Faizullah etc

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Arifullah Awan

Farman Ali Khan, Hafiz Munir
Shah

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi

Ashraf Ali Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Aslam Khan
V/s

Arifullah Awan

(18758)

(21342)

(22261)

(23171)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

W.P 118-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 623-
B/2022(Labour-
Wages)

W.P 650-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Writ
Petitions)

W.P 81-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Statutory-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 98-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt of KP etc

Presiding Officer Labour Court
etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Govt Of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

M.Nawaz

Pakistan Telecommunication Co

Naqib Ullah Khan

Anwar Ali Shah

Nazish Zeb

Amaad Nasir Kundi

M.Farooq Afridi

Pir Hamidullah Shah

M.Tariq Qureshi

Masood Iqbal Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(25080)

(26639)

(26722)

(27520)

(27554)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

W.P 160-B/2023
With CM
164/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Quota))

W.P 273-B/2023
With CM
288/2023(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 340-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 383-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

W.P 568-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Ashiq Rahman etc

Govt of Pakistan etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtukhwa etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Seemab Bibi

Dr Muhammad Salim

Fakhre Alam

Khadim Bibi

Asif Nawaz Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi

Wasim Akhtar Khattak

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Pir Hamidullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(27776)

(28202)

(28426)

(28531)



DAILY LIST FOR WEDNESDAY, 10 JANUARY, 2024

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

12_ _

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

29.

30.

W.P 603-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-conduct)

W.P 799-
B/2023(Criminal-
Registrartion of
Case)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

DPO Karak etc

Court No: 1

Kamran Khan etc

Muhammad Mehtab

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Irfanullah Khattak

A.A.G

V/s

V/s

(29295)

(29898)


